
Division 3 Boys
1  St. Louis                 Team Points -103-
Section 2

4 170 5 Aaron BOWERMAN 11 16:26.66
9 173 10 Keegan HONIG 12 16:35.00
11 175 12 Nate MARCH 11 16:39.47
16 174 17 Ben MARCH 9 16:48.59
50 172 59 Joe ERICKSON 12 17:35.34
73 176 ( 94 ) Dylan MARR 10 18:12.82
105 171 ( 147 ) Alex DAVIS 12 19:05.07

2  Hart                 Team Points -116-
Section 2

3 76 4 Alex ENNS 12 16:21.59
15 78 16 Spencer VANDER ZWAAG 12 16:48.01
24 72 30 Clayton ACKLEY 10 17:06.29
25 75 31 Wyatt DEAN 10 17:07.67
29 74 35 Noah BOSLEY 11 17:11.27
48 73 ( 57 ) Seth ACKLEY 10 17:33.10
53 77 ( 62 ) Michael TUBBS 12 17:37.09

3  Traverse City St. Francis                 Team Points -182-
Section 2

12 190 13 Zealand TARRANT 12 16:45.31
19 189 23 Thomas RICHARDS 11 17:01.61
37 186 45 Finn RITCHIE 12 17:18.24
38 184 46 Bryson ELLALASINGHAM 12 17:19.12
46 188 55 Conner MCINTYRE 10 17:30.68
49 187 ( 58 ) Tucker KRUMM 9 17:34.58
59 185 ( 71 ) Brenden ENDRES 11 17:49.64

4  Grandville Calvin Christian                 Team Points -186-
Section 2

13 55 14 Logan MANION 11 16:45.85
17 57 18 Luke WITVLIET 12 16:49.92
20 54 24 Nathan JENKINS 10 17:02.25
45 53 54 Dan KEHOE 11 17:30.02
62 52 76 Seth BROEKHUIS 12 17:54.40
75 51 ( 96 ) Peter AUPPERLEE 10 18:14.48
80 56 ( 102 ) Ben WERTZ 10 18:17.99
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5  Hanover-Horton                 Team Points -205-
Section 2

2 61 3 Dean REYNOLDS 12 16:20.77
8 60 9 Rogan MELLING 10 16:29.09
14 64 15 Logan SHEPHERD 12 16:47.11
64 62 83 Joey REYNOLDS 11 18:00.29
74 59 95 Andrew JORDON 12 18:14.17
103 63 ( 144 ) Evan SHEPHERD 9 19:02.89
112 58 ( 155 ) Scotty BOLTON 12 19:19.89

6  Caro                 Team Points -207-
Section 2

22 13 27 Matthew PATTULLO 9 17:04.91
30 15 36 Kevin WILSON 12 17:12.54
33 10 39 Tristan LOVETT 11 17:16.91
43 14 52 Connor STEFANOVSKY 10 17:26.49
44 12 53 Cole MOEN 12 17:29.87
109 11 ( 151 ) Tyler MILLER 11 19:13.70
115 9 ( 160 ) Tyrese BEEDLE 11 19:32.67

7  Ithaca                 Team Points -223-
Section 2

1 87 1 Braxton LAMEY 12 16:10.84
7 86 8 Parks ALLEN 10 16:28.75
10 88 11 Espen LEHNST 11 16:37.46
66 92 85 Nolan WOODMAN 11 18:06.05
89 89 118 Keegan OUILLETTE 11 18:32.73
90 90 ( 123 ) Hector SANCHEZ 11 18:39.60
99 91 ( 133 ) Devyn WHITFORD 10 18:49.26

8  McBain                 Team Points -224-
Section 2

6 117 7 Connor MURPHY 12 16:27.65
27 120 33 Blake WHETSTONE 12 17:10.37
28 114 34 Kadin EASTWAY 12 17:11.25
55 115 64 Claydon INGLERIGHT 9 17:38.37
67 119 86 Grayson VERBERKMOES 12 18:06.84
82 118 ( 106 ) Kyle PYLKAS 12 18:20.31
91 116 ( 125 ) Aiden ASHTON 12 18:41.52
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9  Stockbridge                 Team Points -315-
Section 2

32 182 38 Dalton SATKOWIAK 11 17:15.92
35 180 43 Collin COOK 10 17:18.16
42 177 51 Micah BOLTON 10 17:26.44
61 178 75 Ben CHAPMAN 11 17:53.77
84 183 108 Andy SCHLAFF 12 18:21.52
88 181 ( 115 ) Brock JONES 12 18:29.03
94 179 ( 128 ) Jonah COFFMAN 12 18:45.12

10  Clinton                 Team Points -342-
Section 1

13 35 22 Gabe NELSON 11 16:57.47
49 30 73 Eric BRIGGS 12 17:53.23
55 31 78 Nate CHAVEZ 12 17:57.06
57 34 80 Eric NEFF 11 17:58.12
65 33 89 Todd KING 12 18:08.92
73 36 ( 111 ) Matthew URBANCZYK 11 18:25.06
86 32 ( 124 ) Matt DEVITTO 12 18:41.22

11  GR_Covenant Christian                 Team Points -358-
Section 2

41 50 50 Tyler VANDERMEULEN 12 17:26.40
54 49 63 Zach SCHWARZ 12 17:37.72
56 48 65 Mason SCHIMMEL 10 17:39.14
63 45 82 Noah HAYES 11 17:59.31
77 44 98 Nathan BYLSMA 11 18:15.11
85 47 ( 110 ) Jorden MOELKER 12 18:23.28
96 46 ( 130 ) Caleb KALSBEEK 11 18:46.00

12  New Lothrop                 Team Points -364-
Section 1

3 128 2 Carson HERSCH 12 16:13.59
29 130 40 Drew KOHLMANN 12 17:17.11
52 134 77 Cole YAROS 10 17:55.55
71 129 109 Ryan HESLIP 10 18:21.53
91 133 136 Jason WEBER 11 18:53.41
93 132 ( 138 ) Aaron VINCKE 11 18:56.17
106 131 ( 161 ) Brennan UNANGST 11 19:32.83
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13  Leslie                 Team Points -373-
Section 2

31 102 37 Cameron PIERCE 10 17:14.35
47 103 56 Ayden RUTAN 12 17:31.95
51 100 60 Tyler HILE 11 17:35.79
72 104 93 Gabe WEBER 12 18:11.32
93 105 127 Gavin WEBER 12 18:44.04
110 106 ( 152 ) Grant WEBER 12 19:16.76
116 101 ( 163 ) Ethan LUBAHN 10 19:33.52

14  Monroe St. Mary CC                 Team Points -374-
Section 2

36 127 44 Andrew WICKENHEISER 12 17:18.20
39 126 47 Simon VANDERVLUCHT 9 17:21.43
70 123 91 Gabe IOTT 11 18:10.72
71 125 92 Jack PALMER 11 18:11.31
79 121 100 Henry BARRON 11 18:16.09
101 122 ( 139 ) Aidan GREGO 12 18:56.29
107 124 ( 149 ) Luke FOSTER 10 19:08.96

15  Bronson                 Team Points -379-
Section 2

23 5 28 Luis ORTIZ 12 17:05.37
52 8 61 Ashton WELLS 10 17:36.58
69 2 90 Aden HATHAWAY 10 18:08.97
76 3 97 Reagan MAYER 11 18:14.68
81 7 103 Ben THOMAS GRATE 12 18:18.90
95 6 ( 129 ) Brayden RANSBOTTOM 11 18:45.57
106 4 ( 148 ) Tanner NORTON 10 19:06.56

16  Leroy Pine River                 Team Points -389-
Section 1

18 93 26 Logan CHURCHILL 12 17:04.67
33 96 48 Jayce METHNER 12 17:22.07
47 97 72 Philip RIGLING 11 17:49.93
67 94 101 Landyn COOL 11 18:17.09
96 98 142 Scott SLOCUM 9 18:58.27
107 99 ( 162 ) Orlando VANLEEUWEN 9 19:33.49
108 95 ( 167 ) Wyatt UNDERHILL 11 19:43.19
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17  Parchment                 Team Points -428-
Section 2

5 141 6 William WINTER 10 16:26.75
26 140 32 Garrett WINTER 11 17:09.73
78 135 99 Liam HOUTKOOPER 12 18:15.25
92 137 126 Noah KROHN 12 18:42.63
118 136 165 Sam KOKMEYER 12 19:36.92
121 138 ( 174 ) Dylan MCLEAN 11 19:58.54
123 139 ( 177 ) Luke PENNY 11 20:12.07

18  Saranac                 Team Points -430-
Section 1

8 166 19 Grayson RASMUS 12 16:50.17
19 164 29 Derek HOPKINS 12 17:05.53
81 165 120 Elijah POWELL 10 18:36.38
82 163 121 Hunter HELMINSKI 9 18:36.49
95 167 141 Ben SLUITER 10 18:58.09
118 169 ( 180 ) Andrew YERKE 11 20:18.78
119 168 ( 182 ) Brady THOMAS 9 20:34.47

19  Homer                 Team Points -438-
Section 1

9 84 20 Alec SHAW 12 16:54.10
41 79 67 Josh BARRINGTON 12 17:42.32
45 83 70 Matt SCHNEIDER 12 17:46.49
90 82 135 Will JONES 12 18:51.86
100 81 146 Caden HOYT 11 19:02.99
116 80 ( 178 ) Caleb DICKINSON 9 20:16.22
124 85 ( 188 ) Caleb WILSON 11 21:18.43

20  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -441-
Section 2

18 71 21 Lance SMAR 11 16:56.40
34 67 42 Jordan BUSSEY 12 17:17.34
83 70 107 Luke SHEHIGIAN 11 18:21.12
87 65 113 Luke BAKER 12 18:27.57
113 68 158 Trevor CLARK 9 19:30.52
122 66 ( 175 ) Jacob DRAYER 10 20:02.74
125 69 ( 184 ) Robbie GILLETTE 12 20:38.06
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21  Charlevoix                 Team Points -454-
Section 1

43 19 68 Sam PETERSON 11 17:44.07
56 21 79 Dominic SCHWEIN 11 17:57.71
63 16 87 Evan BEANE 12 18:06.87
69 17 104 James DESCAMPS 10 18:19.93
77 20 116 John SAUER 11 18:29.50
89 22 ( 134 ) Sam DIXON 12 18:49.94
104 18 ( 156 ) Jack GAFFNEY 11 19:25.81

22  Madison Heights Bishop Foley                 Team Points -493-
Section 2

57 108 66 Mitchell MANDZIUK 12 17:39.31
60 107 74 Max MADER 10 17:53.33
65 111 84 Zander MUNK 11 18:01.60
98 109 132 Jay MAYNARD 11 18:47.11
100 113 137 Sante VALDEZ 9 18:55.26
111 110 ( 154 ) Brendan MCGLINCHEY 11 19:18.94
114 112 ( 159 ) Mark SELASKY 12 19:31.38

23  Clare                 Team Points -537-
Section 2

40 27 49 Nic PORTER 9 17:24.82
58 29 69 Brad WHITE 9 17:44.29
97 23 131 Ted BELL 11 18:46.66
102 26 143 Cole MCMILLAN 11 19:00.28
104 28 145 Anthony TAYLOR 11 19:02.91
117 25 ( 164 ) Andrew KLAUS 9 19:35.70
119 24 ( 166 ) Hunter BLAIN 12 19:38.24

24  Royal Oak Shrine                 Team Points -544-
Section 2

21 158 25 Jonah CERONE 11 17:03.14
68 160 88 Dennis GRAVELINE 12 18:07.02
86 156 112 Joseph BONTRAGER 11 18:26.84
108 162 150 Kevin WRIGHT 11 19:13.41
120 161 169 Aidan LAIDLAW 12 19:48.80
124 157 ( 181 ) Carter BUCHANAN 12 20:30.98
126 159 ( 189 ) Drew COLTON 10 21:29.83
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25  Coloma                 Team Points -552-
Section 1

30 38 41 Boden GENOVESE 9 17:17.28
70 39 105 Jake ICKES 11 18:20.27
76 41 114 Blane SUTHERLAND 12 18:28.67
83 42 122 Ethan VANDERMOLEN 11 18:37.41
110 37 170 Aiden CRIPE 9 19:49.13
113 43 ( 173 ) Skyler WOLFE 10 19:56.48
123 40 ( 187 ) Caeleb ISHMAEL 11 20:50.01

26  Reese                 Team Points -725-
Section 1

60 146 81 Sam SPENCER 12 17:59.25
94 143 140 Jake NIERODE 12 18:57.33
105 148 157 Isaak WURDOCK-SWIFT 11 19:26.82
111 147 171 Wyatt WOJDULA 10 19:50.58
115 145 176 Jack SIRIANNI 12 20:05.05
117 142 ( 179 ) Wilbert HAINES 11 20:17.24
120 144 ( 183 ) Cooper SHORES 10 20:35.78

27  Rochester Hills Lutheran NW                 Team Points -729-
Section 1

79 150 117 Mathew GUNN 11 18:30.94
80 149 119 Max DRUMMELSMITH 12 18:34.14
103 155 153 Austin WEST 12 19:18.63
109 153 168 Brendan PEHLKE 12 19:48.68
112 154 172 Max VOLLMERT 10 19:51.78
121 152 ( 185 ) Dimitri LUHRING 12 20:47.32
122 151 ( 186 ) David LUHRING 10 20:48.05
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Division 3 Boys
1 (<5) 504 Hunter JONES 1 (1) 10 Benzie Central 15:28.96 4:59
2 (<5) 516 Nick MCARDLE 1 (2) 12 Cass City 15:58.90 5:09
3 1 87 Braxton LAMEY 2 (1) 12 Ithaca 16:10.84 5:13
4 2 128 Carson HERSCH 1 (3) 12 New Lothrop 16:13.59 5:14
5 3 61 Dean REYNOLDS 2 (2) 12 Hanover-Horton 16:20.77 5:16
6 4 76 Alex ENNS 2 (3) 12 Hart 16:21.59 5:16
7 (<5) 537 Tyler CARLSON 1 (4) 12 Memphis 16:21.86 5:16
8 (<5) 535 Noah MORROW 1 (5) 11 Manton 16:24.60 5:17
9 5 170 Aaron BOWERMAN 2 (4) 11 St. Louis 16:26.66 5:18
10 6 141 William WINTER 2 (5) 10 Parchment 16:26.75 5:18
11 7 117 Connor MURPHY 2 (6) 12 McBain 16:27.65 5:18
12 8 86 Parks ALLEN 2 (7) 10 Ithaca 16:28.75 5:18
13 9 60 Rogan MELLING 2 (8) 10 Hanover-Horton 16:29.09 5:19
14 10 173 Keegan HONIG 2 (9) 12 St. Louis 16:35.00 5:20
15 11 88 Espen LEHNST 2 (10) 11 Ithaca 16:37.46 5:21
16 (<5) 532 Tyler MCCLURE 1 (6) 12 Mancelona 16:38.49 5:22
17 12 175 Nate MARCH 2 (11) 11 St. Louis 16:39.47 5:22
18 (<5) 546 Zach WRIGHT 1 (7) 12 Potterville 16:43.44 5:23
19 13 190 Zealand TARRANT 2 (12) 12 Traverse City St. Francis 16:45.31 5:24
20 14 55 Logan MANION 2 (13) 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 16:45.85 5:24
21 15 64 Logan SHEPHERD 2 (14) 12 Hanover-Horton 16:47.11 5:24
22 16 78 Spencer VANDER 2 (15) 12 Hart 16:48.01 5:25
23 17 174 Ben MARCH 2 (16) 9 St. Louis 16:48.59 5:25
24 18 57 Luke WITVLIET 2 (17) 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 16:49.92 5:25
25 19 166 Grayson RASMUS 1 (8) 12 Saranac 16:50.17 5:25
26 20 84 Alec SHAW 1 (9) 12 Homer 16:54.10 5:27
27 (<5) 519 Jalen NELSON 1 (10) 12 Dansville 16:55.35 5:27
28 (<5) 520 Micah ORDWAY 1 (11) 12 Delton-Kellogg 16:55.75 5:27
29 21 71 Lance SMAR 2 (18) 11 Harbor Springs 16:56.40 5:27
30 (<5) 528 Alex CZEISZPERGER 1 (12) 9 Hudson 16:57.28 5:28
31 22 35 Gabe NELSON 1 (13) 11 Clinton 16:57.47 5:28
32 (<5) 561 Andrew HARDY 1 (14) 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 16:57.67 5:28
33 (<5) 507 Joe FURLAN 1 (15) 12 Bloomingdale 16:59.26 5:28
34 (<5) 548 Jacob REIF 1 (16) 10 Quincy 17:01.29 5:29
35 23 189 Thomas RICHARDS 2 (19) 11 Traverse City St. Francis 17:01.61 5:29
36 24 54 Nathan JENKINS 2 (20) 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 17:02.25 5:29
37 25 158 Jonah CERONE 2 (21) 11 Royal Oak Shrine 17:03.14 5:30
38 (<5) 556 Xander CIVINSKAS 1 (17) 12 Roscommon 17:03.16 5:30
39 26 93 Logan CHURCHILL 1 (18) 12 Leroy Pine River 17:04.67 5:30
40 27 13 Matthew PATTULLO 2 (22) 9 Caro 17:04.91 5:30
41 28 5 Luis ORTIZ 2 (23) 12 Bronson 17:05.37 5:30
42 29 164 Derek HOPKINS 1 (19) 12 Saranac 17:05.53 5:30
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43 (<5) 555 Alexander MESZAROS 1 (20) 10 Riverview Gabriel Richard 17:05.70 5:30
44 30 72 Clayton ACKLEY 2 (24) 10 Hart 17:06.29 5:31
45 31 75 Wyatt DEAN 2 (25) 10 Hart 17:07.67 5:31
46 (<5) 549 Rhett REIF 1 (21) 10 Quincy 17:07.93 5:31
47 (<5) 502 Erik KENT 1 (22) 11 Bad Axe 17:09.08 5:31
48 32 140 Garrett WINTER 2 (26) 11 Parchment 17:09.73 5:32
49 33 120 Blake WHETSTONE 2 (27) 12 McBain 17:10.37 5:32
50 34 114 Kadin EASTWAY 2 (28) 12 McBain 17:11.25 5:32
51 35 74 Noah BOSLEY 2 (29) 11 Hart 17:11.27 5:32
52 (<5) 513 Walker BARZ 1 (23) 11 Buchanan 17:11.58 5:32
53 36 15 Kevin WILSON 2 (30) 12 Caro 17:12.54 5:33
54 (<5) 518 Levi MAIER 1 (24) 10 Chesaning 17:13.26 5:33
55 (<5) 531 Shane NUTT 1 (25) 12 Lake City 17:13.41 5:33
56 37 102 Cameron PIERCE 2 (31) 10 Leslie 17:14.35 5:33
57 (<5) 547 Erik BUTCHART 1 (26) 12 Quincy 17:14.63 5:33
58 (<5) 543 Chase HOBSON 1 (27) 11 Montrose 17:15.85 5:34
59 38 182 Dalton SATKOWIAK 2 (32) 11 Stockbridge 17:15.92 5:34
60 (<5) 533 Nathan KIPPNICK 1 (28) 10 Manchester 17:16.00 5:34
61 39 10 Tristan LOVETT 2 (33) 11 Caro 17:16.91 5:34
62 40 130 Drew KOHLMANN 1 (29) 12 New Lothrop 17:17.11 5:34
63 41 38 Boden GENOVESE 1 (30) 9 Coloma 17:17.28 5:34
64 42 67 Jordan BUSSEY 2 (34) 12 Harbor Springs 17:17.34 5:34
65 (<5) 530 Lucas WOODRUFF 1 (31) 12 Laingsburg 17:17.94 5:34
66 43 180 Collin COOK 2 (35) 10 Stockbridge 17:18.16 5:34
67 44 127 Andrew WICKENHEISER 2 (36) 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 17:18.20 5:34
68 45 186 Finn RITCHIE 2 (37) 12 Traverse City St. Francis 17:18.24 5:34
69 46 184 Bryson 2 (38) 12 Traverse City St. Francis 17:19.12 5:35
70 (<5) 544 Alex DARNELL 1 (32) 12 Napoleon 17:20.47 5:35
71 47 126 Simon VANDERVLUCHT 2 (39) 9 Monroe St. Mary CC 17:21.43 5:35
72 48 96 Jayce METHNER 1 (33) 12 Leroy Pine River 17:22.07 5:36
73 49 27 Nic PORTER 2 (40) 9 Clare 17:24.82 5:37
74 (<5) 542 Seth COFFIN 1 (34) 11 Montrose 17:25.88 5:37
75 50 50 Tyler VANDERMEULEN 2 (41) 12 GR_Covenant Christian 17:26.40 5:37
76 51 177 Micah BOLTON 2 (42) 10 Stockbridge 17:26.44 5:37
77 52 14 Connor STEFANOVSKY 2 (43) 10 Caro 17:26.49 5:37
78 (<5) 550 Ryan ALLEN 1 (35) 9 Reed City 17:28.34 5:38
79 53 12 Cole MOEN 2 (44) 12 Caro 17:29.87 5:38
80 54 53 Dan KEHOE 2 (45) 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 17:30.02 5:38
81 (<5) 511 Jacob WALKER 1 (36) 11 Brooklyn Columbia Central 17:30.12 5:38
82 55 188 Conner MCINTYRE 2 (46) 10 Traverse City St. Francis 17:30.68 5:38
83 (<5) 501 Nethanel LEUPOLD 1 (37) 12 Adrian Madison 17:31.61 5:39
84 56 103 Ayden RUTAN 2 (47) 12 Leslie 17:31.95 5:39
85 ( 57 ) 73 Seth ACKLEY 2 (48) 10 Hart 17:33.10 5:39
86 ( 58 ) 187 Tucker KRUMM 2 (49) 9 Traverse City St. Francis 17:34.58 5:40
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87 59 172 Joe ERICKSON 2 (50) 12 St. Louis 17:35.34 5:40
88 60 100 Tyler HILE 2 (51) 11 Leslie 17:35.79 5:40
89 (<5) 509 Luke BLESY 1 (38) 12 Bridgman 17:36.48 5:40
90 61 8 Ashton WELLS 2 (52) 10 Bronson 17:36.58 5:40
91 ( 62 ) 77 Michael TUBBS 2 (53) 12 Hart 17:37.09 5:40
92 63 49 Zach SCHWARZ 2 (54) 12 GR_Covenant Christian 17:37.72 5:41
93 64 115 Claydon INGLERIGHT 2 (55) 9 McBain 17:38.37 5:41
94 65 48 Mason SCHIMMEL 2 (56) 10 GR_Covenant Christian 17:39.14 5:41
95 (<5) 534 Bobby ROMBERGER 1 (39) 12 Manchester 17:39.29 5:41
96 66 108 Mitchell MANDZIUK 2 (57) 12 Madison Heights Bishop 17:39.31 5:41
97 (<5) 503 Liam HARLAN 1 (40) 11 Bath 17:41.78 5:42
98 67 79 Josh BARRINGTON 1 (41) 12 Homer 17:42.32 5:42
99 (<5) 522 Lachlan BEEBE 1 (42) 12 Elk Rapids 17:43.29 5:42
100 68 19 Sam PETERSON 1 (43) 11 Charlevoix 17:44.07 5:43
101 69 29 Brad WHITE 2 (58) 9 Clare 17:44.29 5:43
102 (<5) 551 Anthony KIAUNIS 1 (44) 9 Reed City 17:45.42 5:43
103 70 83 Matt SCHNEIDER 1 (45) 12 Homer 17:46.49 5:44
104 (<5) 527 Nolan MEIER 1 (46) 11 Holland Black River 17:47.36 5:44
105 ( 71 ) 185 Brenden ENDRES 2 (59) 11 Traverse City St. Francis 17:49.64 5:45
106 72 97 Philip RIGLING 1 (47) 11 Leroy Pine River 17:49.93 5:45
107 (<5) 540 Cale COPPESS 1 (48) 11 Montague 17:50.88 5:45
108 73 30 Eric BRIGGS 1 (49) 12 Clinton 17:53.23 5:46
109 74 107 Max MADER 2 (60) 10 Madison Heights Bishop 17:53.33 5:46
110 75 178 Ben CHAPMAN 2 (61) 11 Stockbridge 17:53.77 5:46
111 76 52 Seth BROEKHUIS 2 (62) 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 17:54.40 5:46
112 (<5) 560 Jonah SHEPHARD 1 (50) 10 Sanford-Meridian 17:54.55 5:46
113 (<5) 508 Gavin CARSON 1 (51) 12 Boyne City 17:54.95 5:46
114 77 134 Cole YAROS 1 (52) 10 New Lothrop 17:55.55 5:46
115 (<5) 541 Kaden HAINER 1 (53) 12 Montague 17:55.93 5:47
116 (<5) 506 Jaden BARNES 1 (54) 9 Bloomingdale 17:56.87 5:47
117 78 31 Nate CHAVEZ 1 (55) 12 Clinton 17:57.06 5:47
118 79 21 Dominic SCHWEIN 1 (56) 11 Charlevoix 17:57.71 5:47
119 80 34 Eric NEFF 1 (57) 11 Clinton 17:58.12 5:47
120 (<5) 563 Ezra TROYER 1 (58) 12 Watervliet 17:58.62 5:47
121 (<5) 536 Johnathon TRAXLER 1 (59) 11 Manton 17:58.74 5:47
122 81 146 Sam SPENCER 1 (60) 12 Reese 17:59.25 5:48
123 82 45 Noah HAYES 2 (63) 11 GR_Covenant Christian 17:59.31 5:48
124 83 62 Joey REYNOLDS 2 (64) 11 Hanover-Horton 18:00.29 5:48
125 84 111 Zander MUNK 2 (65) 11 Madison Heights Bishop 18:01.60 5:48
126 (<5) 510 John SANDERSON 1 (61) 10 Bridgman 18:05.18 5:50
127 (<5) 505 Craig SEGER 1 (62) 12 Benzie Central 18:05.95 5:50
128 85 92 Nolan WOODMAN 2 (66) 11 Ithaca 18:06.05 5:50
129 86 119 Grayson 2 (67) 12 McBain 18:06.84 5:50
130 87 16 Evan BEANE 1 (63) 12 Charlevoix 18:06.87 5:50
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131 88 160 Dennis GRAVELINE 2 (68) 12 Royal Oak Shrine 18:07.02 5:50
132 (<5) 524 Jacob ANSEL 1 (64) 11 Erie Mason 18:08.23 5:51
133 89 33 Todd KING 1 (65) 12 Clinton 18:08.92 5:51
134 90 2 Aden HATHAWAY 2 (69) 10 Bronson 18:08.97 5:51
135 91 123 Gabe IOTT 2 (70) 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 18:10.72 5:51
136 92 125 Jack PALMER 2 (71) 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 18:11.31 5:52
137 93 104 Gabe WEBER 2 (72) 12 Leslie 18:11.32 5:52
138 ( 94 ) 176 Dylan MARR 2 (73) 10 St. Louis 18:12.82 5:52
139 95 59 Andrew JORDON 2 (74) 12 Hanover-Horton 18:14.17 5:52
140 ( 96 ) 51 Peter AUPPERLEE 2 (75) 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 18:14.48 5:53
141 97 3 Reagan MAYER 2 (76) 11 Bronson 18:14.68 5:53
142 98 44 Nathan BYLSMA 2 (77) 11 GR_Covenant Christian 18:15.11 5:53
143 99 135 Liam HOUTKOOPER 2 (78) 12 Parchment 18:15.25 5:53
144 100 121 Henry BARRON 2 (79) 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 18:16.09 5:53
145 (<5) 557 Josh FAIRBANKS 1 (66) 11 Roscommon 18:16.11 5:53
146 101 94 Landyn COOL 1 (67) 11 Leroy Pine River 18:17.09 5:53
147 ( 102 ) 56 Ben WERTZ 2 (80) 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 18:17.99 5:54
148 103 7 Ben THOMAS GRATE 2 (81) 12 Bronson 18:18.90 5:54
149 (<5) 521 Phillip NEMECEK 1 (68) 12 East Jordan 18:19.29 5:54
150 104 17 James DESCAMPS 1 (69) 10 Charlevoix 18:19.93 5:54
151 105 39 Jake ICKES 1 (70) 11 Coloma 18:20.27 5:54
152 ( 106 ) 118 Kyle PYLKAS 2 (82) 12 McBain 18:20.31 5:54
153 107 70 Luke SHEHIGIAN 2 (83) 11 Harbor Springs 18:21.12 5:55
154 108 183 Andy SCHLAFF 2 (84) 12 Stockbridge 18:21.52 5:55
155 109 129 Ryan HESLIP 1 (71) 10 New Lothrop 18:21.53 5:55
156 ( 110 ) 47 Jorden MOELKER 2 (85) 12 GR_Covenant Christian 18:23.28 5:55
157 (<5) 526 Roger HERNANDEZ 1 (72) 10 Holland Black River 18:23.45 5:55
158 ( 111 ) 36 Matthew URBANCZYK 1 (73) 11 Clinton 18:25.06 5:56
159 (<5) 553 Evan GREEN 1 (74) 11 Richmond 18:26.80 5:57
160 112 156 Joseph BONTRAGER 2 (86) 11 Royal Oak Shrine 18:26.84 5:57
161 (<5) 523 Charlie WARD 1 (75) 11 Elk Rapids 18:27.41 5:57
162 113 65 Luke BAKER 2 (87) 12 Harbor Springs 18:27.57 5:57
163 114 41 Blane SUTHERLAND 1 (76) 12 Coloma 18:28.67 5:57
164 ( 115 ) 181 Brock JONES 2 (88) 12 Stockbridge 18:29.03 5:57
165 116 20 John SAUER 1 (77) 11 Charlevoix 18:29.50 5:57
166 (<5) 529 Griffin HARMER 1 (78) 11 Ida 18:30.15 5:58
167 117 150 Mathew GUNN 1 (79) 11 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 18:30.94 5:58
168 118 89 Keegan OUILLETTE 2 (89) 11 Ithaca 18:32.73 5:58
169 119 149 Max DRUMMELSMITH 1 (80) 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 18:34.14 5:59
170 120 165 Elijah POWELL 1 (81) 10 Saranac 18:36.38 6:00
171 121 163 Hunter HELMINSKI 1 (82) 9 Saranac 18:36.49 6:00
172 122 42 Ethan VANDERMOLEN 1 (83) 11 Coloma 18:37.41 6:00
173 (<5) 559 Elliot NOYES 1 (84) 9 Sanford-Meridian 18:37.53 6:00
174 (<5) 517 Brandon WITHERSPOON 1 (85) 12 Cass City 18:37.98 6:00
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175 ( 123 ) 90 Hector SANCHEZ 2 (90) 11 Ithaca 18:39.60 6:01
176 ( 124 ) 32 Matt DEVITTO 1 (86) 12 Clinton 18:41.22 6:01
177 ( 125 ) 116 Aiden ASHTON 2 (91) 12 McBain 18:41.52 6:01
178 126 137 Noah KROHN 2 (92) 12 Parchment 18:42.63 6:02
179 127 105 Gavin WEBER 2 (93) 12 Leslie 18:44.04 6:02
180 (<5) 514 Ryan YOUNG 1 (87) 11 Buchanan 18:44.93 6:02
181 ( 128 ) 179 Jonah COFFMAN 2 (94) 12 Stockbridge 18:45.12 6:02
182 ( 129 ) 6 Brayden RANSBOTTOM 2 (95) 11 Bronson 18:45.57 6:03
183 ( 130 ) 46 Caleb KALSBEEK 2 (96) 11 GR_Covenant Christian 18:46.00 6:03
184 131 23 Ted BELL 2 (97) 11 Clare 18:46.66 6:03
185 (<5) 545 Carson BRUNK 1 (88) 11 Potterville 18:46.78 6:03
186 132 109 Jay MAYNARD 2 (98) 11 Madison Heights Bishop 18:47.11 6:03
187 ( 133 ) 91 Devyn WHITFORD 2 (99) 10 Ithaca 18:49.26 6:04
188 ( 134 ) 22 Sam DIXON 1 (89) 12 Charlevoix 18:49.94 6:04
189 135 82 Will JONES 1 (90) 12 Homer 18:51.86 6:05
190 136 133 Jason WEBER 1 (91) 11 New Lothrop 18:53.41 6:05
191 (<5) 539 Nic YORKE 1 (92) 11 Millington 18:54.77 6:06
192 137 113 Sante VALDEZ 2 (100) 9 Madison Heights Bishop 18:55.26 6:06
193 ( 138 ) 132 Aaron VINCKE 1 (93) 11 New Lothrop 18:56.17 6:06
194 ( 139 ) 122 Aidan GREGO 2 (101) 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 18:56.29 6:06
195 140 143 Jake NIERODE 1 (94) 12 Reese 18:57.33 6:06
196 141 167 Ben SLUITER 1 (95) 10 Saranac 18:58.09 6:07
197 142 98 Scott SLOCUM 1 (96) 9 Leroy Pine River 18:58.27 6:07
198 (<5) 515 Ben RODRIGUEZ 1 (97) 12 Capac 18:59.45 6:07
199 143 26 Cole MCMILLAN 2 (102) 11 Clare 19:00.28 6:07
200 (<5) 538 Jake THOMAS 1 (98) 12 Memphis 19:01.61 6:08
201 (<5) 552 Connor GERMAIN 1 (99) 11 Richmond 19:02.11 6:08
202 ( 144 ) 63 Evan SHEPHERD 2 (103) 9 Hanover-Horton 19:02.89 6:08
203 145 28 Anthony TAYLOR 2 (104) 11 Clare 19:02.91 6:08
204 146 81 Caden HOYT 1 (100) 11 Homer 19:02.99 6:08
205 ( 147 ) 171 Alex DAVIS 2 (105) 12 St. Louis 19:05.07 6:09
206 (<5) 558 Josh R SMITH 1 (101) 11 Sandusky 19:05.17 6:09
207 ( 148 ) 4 Tanner NORTON 2 (106) 10 Bronson 19:06.56 6:09
208 ( 149 ) 124 Luke FOSTER 2 (107) 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 19:08.96 6:10
209 150 162 Kevin WRIGHT 2 (108) 11 Royal Oak Shrine 19:13.41 6:12
210 ( 151 ) 11 Tyler MILLER 2 (109) 11 Caro 19:13.70 6:12
211 ( 152 ) 106 Grant WEBER 2 (110) 12 Leslie 19:16.76 6:13
212 (<5) 554 Steven BAGOZZI 1 (102) 12 Riverview Gabriel Richard 19:18.21 6:13
213 153 155 Austin WEST 1 (103) 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 19:18.63 6:13
214 ( 154 ) 110 Brendan MCGLINCHEY 2 (111) 11 Madison Heights Bishop 19:18.94 6:13
215 ( 155 ) 58 Scotty BOLTON 2 (112) 12 Hanover-Horton 19:19.89 6:14
216 ( 156 ) 18 Jack GAFFNEY 1 (104) 11 Charlevoix 19:25.81 6:16
217 157 148 Isaak WURDOCK-SWIFT 1 (105) 11 Reese 19:26.82 6:16
218 158 68 Trevor CLARK 2 (113) 9 Harbor Springs 19:30.52 6:17
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219 ( 159 ) 112 Mark SELASKY 2 (114) 12 Madison Heights Bishop 19:31.38 6:17
220 ( 160 ) 9 Tyrese BEEDLE 2 (115) 11 Caro 19:32.67 6:18
221 ( 161 ) 131 Brennan UNANGST 1 (106) 11 New Lothrop 19:32.83 6:18
222 ( 162 ) 99 Orlando VANLEEUWEN 1 (107) 9 Leroy Pine River 19:33.49 6:18
223 ( 163 ) 101 Ethan LUBAHN 2 (116) 10 Leslie 19:33.52 6:18
224 ( 164 ) 25 Andrew KLAUS 2 (117) 9 Clare 19:35.70 6:19
225 165 136 Sam KOKMEYER 2 (118) 12 Parchment 19:36.92 6:19
226 ( 166 ) 24 Hunter BLAIN 2 (119) 12 Clare 19:38.24 6:20
227 ( 167 ) 95 Wyatt UNDERHILL 1 (108) 11 Leroy Pine River 19:43.19 6:21
228 168 153 Brendan PEHLKE 1 (109) 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 19:48.68 6:23
229 169 161 Aidan LAIDLAW 2 (120) 12 Royal Oak Shrine 19:48.80 6:23
230 170 37 Aiden CRIPE 1 (110) 9 Coloma 19:49.13 6:23
231 171 147 Wyatt WOJDULA 1 (111) 10 Reese 19:50.58 6:24
232 172 154 Max VOLLMERT 1 (112) 10 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 19:51.78 6:24
233 ( 173 ) 43 Skyler WOLFE 1 (113) 10 Coloma 19:56.48 6:25
234 ( 174 ) 138 Dylan MCLEAN 2 (121) 11 Parchment 19:58.54 6:26
235 (<5) 562 Evan PROVENZANO 1 (114) 11 University Liggett 20:00.18 6:27
236 ( 175 ) 66 Jacob DRAYER 2 (122) 10 Harbor Springs 20:02.74 6:27
237 176 145 Jack SIRIANNI 1 (115) 12 Reese 20:05.05 6:28
238 ( 177 ) 139 Luke PENNY 2 (123) 11 Parchment 20:12.07 6:30
239 ( 178 ) 80 Caleb DICKINSON 1 (116) 9 Homer 20:16.22 6:32
240 ( 179 ) 142 Wilbert HAINES 1 (117) 11 Reese 20:17.24 6:32
241 ( 180 ) 169 Andrew YERKE 1 (118) 11 Saranac 20:18.78 6:33
242 ( 181 ) 157 Carter BUCHANAN 2 (124) 12 Royal Oak Shrine 20:30.98 6:37
243 ( 182 ) 168 Brady THOMAS 1 (119) 9 Saranac 20:34.47 6:38
244 ( 183 ) 144 Cooper SHORES 1 (120) 10 Reese 20:35.78 6:38
245 ( 184 ) 69 Robbie GILLETTE 2 (125) 12 Harbor Springs 20:38.06 6:39
246 ( 185 ) 152 Dimitri LUHRING 1 (121) 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 20:47.32 6:42
247 ( 186 ) 151 David LUHRING 1 (122) 10 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 20:48.05 6:42
248 ( 187 ) 40 Caeleb ISHMAEL 1 (123) 11 Coloma 20:50.01 6:43
249 ( 188 ) 85 Caleb WILSON 1 (124) 11 Homer 21:18.43 6:52
250 ( 189 ) 159 Drew COLTON 2 (126) 10 Royal Oak Shrine 21:29.83 6:56
DNS (DNS) 512 Wynn BLAKE 1 (*) 10 Brown City DNS
DNS (DNS) 525 Jonathan MENDOZA 1 (*) 12 Fennville DNS

Number of records: 252
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